Surface Skimming
251032_Katalog Surface Skimming A5.indd   1251032_Katalog Surface Skimming A5.indd   1 01.10.2025   11.4801.10.2025   11.48
148 mm148 mm
210 mm
210 mm
Cyan Magenta Yellow Black
_1M68E_251032_katalog-surface-skimming-a5-32pages-148x210mm.pdf - 11:49:23 - October 1, 2025 - Page 1 of 32
251032_Katalog Surface Skimming A5.indd   2251032_Katalog Surface Skimming A5.indd   2 01.10.2025   11.4801.10.2025   11.48
148 mm148 mm
210 mm
210 mm
Cyan Magenta Yellow Black
_1M68E_251032_katalog-surface-skimming-a5-32pages-148x210mm.pdf - 11:49:23 - October 1, 2025 - Page 2 of 32
BELKI SURFACE SKIMMING  ·  3
Choosing the right skimmer
Skimmers for oilseparators
At BELKI, we design and manufacture a wide range of different devices for extracting
liquids from surfaces.
All our BELKI skimmers are characterised by being actively self-regulating, thus
ensuring that only the surface of the liquid where the oil concentration is highest is
skimmed.
To select the right skimmer for the task, capacity, space, level variation and particle
contamination of the surface must be taken into account.
The first step is to select the right cup size for the oil separator, see the table
“Number of tilt suction devices that can be connected.” Next, select a type of tilt
suction device that is suitable for the other factors that apply, see “Suitable tilt
suction device.”
Number of tilting skimmers that can be connected to an oil separator
Suitable tilting skimmers
l/hr A-cup B-cup C-cup D-cup E-cup
211 25 1 1
331 150 1-2 1-2 1-2
60S 300 1 1-2 1-2 1-2
200LS 600 1 1-2 1-2
500LS 1200 1 1-2
 Type 01 Type 02 Type 03 Type 04 Type 08 Type 20 Type 30
Large level variation X X X
Limited space in tank X X X
Particles in the fluid X X X (A-D) X
251032_Katalog Surface Skimming A5.indd   3251032_Katalog Surface Skimming A5.indd   3 01.10.2025   11.4801.10.2025   11.48
148 mm148 mm
210 mm
210 mm
Cyan Magenta Yellow Black
_1M68E_251032_katalog-surface-skimming-a5-32pages-148x210mm.pdf - 11:49:23 - October 1, 2025 - Page 3 of 32
4  ·  BELKI SURFACE SKIMMING
Type 01
Type Connection Floater dia. Cup
T08-01-04-200-D 01 1/2” 200 D
280
93
5
X = 1000
Y
=
80
0
Min. fluid level = 130 mm
M
ax
. v
ar
ia
tio
n
=
X
/2
1160
Floating Tilting Skimmer with elbow, 1/2”, D-cup
Flow: 40 l/min
Item no.: T08-01-04-200-D
251032_Katalog Surface Skimming A5.indd   4251032_Katalog Surface Skimming A5.indd   4 01.10.2025   11.4801.10.2025   11.48
148 mm148 mm
210 mm
210 mm
Cyan Magenta Yellow Black
_1M68E_251032_katalog-surface-skimming-a5-32pages-148x210mm.pdf - 11:49:23 - October 1, 2025 - Page 4 of 32
BELKI SURFACE SKIMMING  ·  5
Type 01
M
ax
. v
ar
ia
tio
n
=
X
/2
X = 1000
1170
Min. fluid level = 260 mm
525
10
05
80
0
Y
=
Type Connection Floater dia. Cup
T08-01-08-200-B 01 1” 200 B
Floating Tilting Skimmer with elbow, 1”, B-cup
Flow: 60 l/min
Item no.: T08-01-08-200-B
251032_Katalog Surface Skimming A5.indd   5251032_Katalog Surface Skimming A5.indd   5 01.10.2025   11.4801.10.2025   11.48
148 mm148 mm
210 mm
210 mm
Cyan Magenta Yellow Black
_1M68E_251032_katalog-surface-skimming-a5-32pages-148x210mm.pdf - 11:49:23 - October 1, 2025 - Page 5 of 32
6  ·  BELKI SURFACE SKIMMING
Type 02
Type Connection Floater dia. Cup
T08-02-02-110-E 02 1/4” 110 E
Floating Tilting Skimmer with elbow, 1/4”, E-cup
Flow: 0,4 l/min
Item no.: T08-02-02-110-E
14
0
M
ax
. v
ar
ia
tio
n
=
325
37
0
135
Min. fluid level = 80 mm
251032_Katalog Surface Skimming A5.indd   6251032_Katalog Surface Skimming A5.indd   6 01.10.2025   11.4801.10.2025   11.48
148 mm148 mm
210 mm
210 mm
Cyan Magenta Yellow Black
_1M68E_251032_katalog-surface-skimming-a5-32pages-148x210mm.pdf - 11:49:24 - October 1, 2025 - Page 6 of 32
BELKI SURFACE SKIMMING  ·  7
Type 03
Type Connection Floater dia. Cup
T08-03-10-110-E 03 10 mm 110 E
Floating Tilting Skimmer with guide, 10 mm, E-cup
Flow: 0,4 l/min
Item no.: T08-03-10-110-E
370
58
0
30
0
M
ax
. v
ar
ia
tio
n
=
Min. fluid level = 70 mm
251032_Katalog Surface Skimming A5.indd   7251032_Katalog Surface Skimming A5.indd   7 01.10.2025   11.4801.10.2025   11.48
148 mm148 mm
210 mm
210 mm
Cyan Magenta Yellow Black
_1M68E_251032_katalog-surface-skimming-a5-32pages-148x210mm.pdf - 11:49:24 - October 1, 2025 - Page 7 of 32
8  ·  BELKI SURFACE SKIMMING
Type 03
Type Connection Floater dia. Cup
T08-03-04-150-D 03 1/2” 150 D
Floating Tilting Skimmer with guide, 1/2”, D-cup
Flow: 40 l/min
Item no.: T08-03-04-150-D
M
ax
. v
ar
ia
tio
n
=
30
0
65
0
405Min. fluid level = 80 mm
251032_Katalog Surface Skimming A5.indd   8251032_Katalog Surface Skimming A5.indd   8 01.10.2025   11.4801.10.2025   11.48
148 mm148 mm
210 mm
210 mm
Cyan Magenta Yellow Black
_1M68E_251032_katalog-surface-skimming-a5-32pages-148x210mm.pdf - 11:49:24 - October 1, 2025 - Page 8 of 32
BELKI SURFACE SKIMMING  ·  9
Type 03
Type Connection Floater dia. Cup
T08-03-10-110-D 03 10 mm 110 D
Floating Tilting Skimmer with guide, 10 mm, D-cup
Flow: 40 l/min
Item no.: T08-03-10-110-D
M
ax
. v
ar
ia
tio
n
=
26
0
Min. fluid level = 80 mm 375
59
0
251032_Katalog Surface Skimming A5.indd   9251032_Katalog Surface Skimming A5.indd   9 01.10.2025   11.4801.10.2025   11.48
148 mm148 mm
210 mm
210 mm
Cyan Magenta Yellow Black
_1M68E_251032_katalog-surface-skimming-a5-32pages-148x210mm.pdf - 11:49:24 - October 1, 2025 - Page 9 of 32
10  ·  BELKI SURFACE SKIMMING
Type 04
Type Connection Floater dia. Cup
T08-04-10-110-E 04 10 mm 110 E
Floating Tilting Skimmer, 10 mm, E-cup
Flow: 0,4 l/min
Item no.: T08-04-10-110-E
340
26
5
370
Min. fluid level = 70 mm
MIN. Ø430
251032_Katalog Surface Skimming A5.indd   10251032_Katalog Surface Skimming A5.indd   10 01.10.2025   11.4801.10.2025   11.48
148 mm148 mm
210 mm
210 mm
Cyan Magenta Yellow Black
_1M68E_251032_katalog-surface-skimming-a5-32pages-148x210mm.pdf - 11:49:24 - October 1, 2025 - Page 10 of 32
BELKI SURFACE SKIMMING  ·  11
Type 04
Type Connection Floater dia. Cup
T08-04-04-150-D 04 1/2” 150 D
Floating Tilting Skimmer, 1/2”, D-cup
Flow: 40 l/min
Item no.: T08-04-04-150-D
20
0
360
Min. fluid level = 80 mm
395
MIN. Ø440
251032_Katalog Surface Skimming A5.indd   11251032_Katalog Surface Skimming A5.indd   11 01.10.2025   11.4801.10.2025   11.48
148 mm148 mm
210 mm
210 mm
Cyan Magenta Yellow Black
_1M68E_251032_katalog-surface-skimming-a5-32pages-148x210mm.pdf - 11:49:25 - October 1, 2025 - Page 11 of 32
12  ·  BELKI SURFACE SKIMMING
Type 04
Type Connection Floater dia. Cup
T08-04-04-200-B 04 1/2” 200 B
Floating Tilting Skimmer, 1/2”, B-cup
Flow: 60 l/min
Item no.: T08-04-04-200-B
Min. fluid level = 220 mm
615 560
42
0
n680MIN.
251032_Katalog Surface Skimming A5.indd   12251032_Katalog Surface Skimming A5.indd   12 01.10.2025   11.4801.10.2025   11.48
148 mm148 mm
210 mm
210 mm
Cyan Magenta Yellow Black
_1M68E_251032_katalog-surface-skimming-a5-32pages-148x210mm.pdf - 11:49:25 - October 1, 2025 - Page 12 of 32
BELKI SURFACE SKIMMING  ·  13
Type 04
Type Connection Floater dia. Cup
T08-04-08-200-A 04 1” 200 A
Floating Tilting Skimmer, 1”, A-cup
Flow: 160 l/min
Item no.: T08-04-08-200-A
620
50
0
Min. fluid level = 260 mm
n790MIN.
251032_Katalog Surface Skimming A5.indd   13251032_Katalog Surface Skimming A5.indd   13 01.10.2025   11.4801.10.2025   11.48
148 mm148 mm
210 mm
210 mm
Cyan Magenta Yellow Black
_1M68E_251032_katalog-surface-skimming-a5-32pages-148x210mm.pdf - 11:49:25 - October 1, 2025 - Page 13 of 32
14  ·  BELKI SURFACE SKIMMING
Type 05
Type Connection Floater dia. Cup
T08-05-10-110-E 05 10 mm 110 E
Floating Tilting Skimmer, 10 mm, E-cup
Flow: 0,4 l/min
Item no.: T08-05-10-110-E
120
28
5
Min. fluid level = 95 mm
Y = Max 420 mm
M
ax
. v
ar
ia
tio
n
=
24
0
251032_Katalog Surface Skimming A5.indd   14251032_Katalog Surface Skimming A5.indd   14 01.10.2025   11.4801.10.2025   11.48
148 mm148 mm
210 mm
210 mm
Cyan Magenta Yellow Black
_1M68E_251032_katalog-surface-skimming-a5-32pages-148x210mm.pdf - 11:49:26 - October 1, 2025 - Page 14 of 32
BELKI SURFACE SKIMMING  ·  15
Type 06
Type Connection Floater dia. Cup
T08-06-02-110-E 06 1/4” 110 E
Floating Tilting Skimmer with elbow, 1/4”, E-cup
Flow: 0,4 l/min
Item no.: T08-06-02-110-E
Min. fluid level = 95 mm
730 110
65
5
M
ax
. v
ar
ia
tio
n
=
X
+
m
in
. f
lu
id
 le
ve
l
X = 560
251032_Katalog Surface Skimming A5.indd   15251032_Katalog Surface Skimming A5.indd   15 01.10.2025   11.4801.10.2025   11.48
148 mm148 mm
210 mm
210 mm
Cyan Magenta Yellow Black
_1M68E_251032_katalog-surface-skimming-a5-32pages-148x210mm.pdf - 11:49:26 - October 1, 2025 - Page 15 of 32
16  ·  BELKI SURFACE SKIMMING
Type 06
Type Connection Floater dia. Cup
T08-06-04-200-D 06 1/2” 200 D
Floating Tilting Skimmer with elbow, 1/2”, D-cup
Flow: 40 l/min
Item no.: T08-06-04-200-D
540
X =
M
ax
. v
ar
ia
tio
n
=
X
 +
 m
in
. f
lu
id
 le
ve
l
Min. fluid level =  215 mm
900
70
5
165
251032_Katalog Surface Skimming A5.indd   16251032_Katalog Surface Skimming A5.indd   16 01.10.2025   11.4801.10.2025   11.48
148 mm148 mm
210 mm
210 mm
Cyan Magenta Yellow Black
_1M68E_251032_katalog-surface-skimming-a5-32pages-148x210mm.pdf - 11:49:26 - October 1, 2025 - Page 16 of 32
BELKI SURFACE SKIMMING  ·  17
Type 06
Type Connection Floater dia. Cup
T08-06-08-200-A 06 1” 200 A
Floating Tilting Skimmer with elbow, 1”, A-cup
Flow: 160 l/min
Item no.: T08-06-08-200-A
X = 1540
Min. fluid level = 340 mm
1900
625
23
30
M
ax
. v
ar
ia
tio
n
=
X
 +
 m
in
. f
lu
id
 le
ve
l
251032_Katalog Surface Skimming A5.indd   17251032_Katalog Surface Skimming A5.indd   17 01.10.2025   11.4801.10.2025   11.48
148 mm148 mm
210 mm
210 mm
Cyan Magenta Yellow Black
_1M68E_251032_katalog-surface-skimming-a5-32pages-148x210mm.pdf - 11:49:27 - October 1, 2025 - Page 17 of 32
18  ·  BELKI SURFACE SKIMMING
Type 08
Type Connection Width Cup
T08-08-10-035-E 08 10 mm 35 E
Tilting Skimmer, 10 mm, E-cup
Flow: 0,4 l/min
Item no.: T08-08-10-035-E
Min. fluid level = 65 mm
Max. variation = 35 mm
90 40
27
0
251032_Katalog Surface Skimming A5.indd   18251032_Katalog Surface Skimming A5.indd   18 01.10.2025   11.4801.10.2025   11.48
148 mm148 mm
210 mm
210 mm
Cyan Magenta Yellow Black
_1M68E_251032_katalog-surface-skimming-a5-32pages-148x210mm.pdf - 11:49:27 - October 1, 2025 - Page 18 of 32
BELKI SURFACE SKIMMING  ·  19
Type 08
Type Connection Width Cup
T08-08-04-035-D 08 1/2” 35 D
TYPE 08 - Tilting Skimmer, 1/2”, D-cup
Flow: up to 40 l/min
Item no.: T08-08-04-035-D
Min. fluid level = 80 mm
Max. variation = 35 mm
105 90
46
5
251032_Katalog Surface Skimming A5.indd   19251032_Katalog Surface Skimming A5.indd   19 01.10.2025   11.4801.10.2025   11.48
148 mm148 mm
210 mm
210 mm
Cyan Magenta Yellow Black
_1M68E_251032_katalog-surface-skimming-a5-32pages-148x210mm.pdf - 11:49:27 - October 1, 2025 - Page 19 of 32
20  ·  BELKI SURFACE SKIMMING
Type 08
Type Connection Width Cup
T08-08-08-035-D 08 1” 35 D
Tilting Skimmer, 1”, D-cup
Flow: up to 40 l/min
Item no.: T08-08-08-035-D
1", D-cup
Min. fluid level = 80 mm
Max. variation = 35 mm
105 90
50
0
251032_Katalog Surface Skimming A5.indd   20251032_Katalog Surface Skimming A5.indd   20 01.10.2025   11.4801.10.2025   11.48
148 mm148 mm
210 mm
210 mm
Cyan Magenta Yellow Black
_1M68E_251032_katalog-surface-skimming-a5-32pages-148x210mm.pdf - 11:49:27 - October 1, 2025 - Page 20 of 32
BELKI SURFACE SKIMMING  ·  21
Type 08
Type Connection Width Cup
T08-08-04-100-B 08 1/2” 100 B
T08-08-04-050-B 08 1/2” 50 B
Tilting Skimmer, 1/2”, B-cup
Flow: up to 50 l/min
Item no.: T08-08-04-100-B
115
62
5
Min. fluid level = 220 mm
Max. variation = 100 mm
260
251032_Katalog Surface Skimming A5.indd   21251032_Katalog Surface Skimming A5.indd   21 01.10.2025   11.4801.10.2025   11.48
148 mm148 mm
210 mm
210 mm
Cyan Magenta Yellow Black
_1M68E_251032_katalog-surface-skimming-a5-32pages-148x210mm.pdf - 11:49:28 - October 1, 2025 - Page 21 of 32
22  ·  BELKI SURFACE SKIMMING
Type 08
Type Connection Width Cup
T08-08-06-100-B 08 3/4” 100 B
Tilting Skimmer, 3/4”, B-cup
Flow: up to 50 l/min
Item no.: T08-08-06-100-B
Min. fluid level = 220 mm
Max. variation = 100 mm
260 115
65
5
251032_Katalog Surface Skimming A5.indd   22251032_Katalog Surface Skimming A5.indd   22 01.10.2025   11.4801.10.2025   11.48
148 mm148 mm
210 mm
210 mm
Cyan Magenta Yellow Black
_1M68E_251032_katalog-surface-skimming-a5-32pages-148x210mm.pdf - 11:49:28 - October 1, 2025 - Page 22 of 32
BELKI SURFACE SKIMMING  ·  23
Type 08
Type Connection Width Cup
T08-08-08-100-B 08 1” 100 B
Tilting Skimmer, 1”, B-cup
Flow: up to 50 l/min
Item no.: T08-08-08-100-B
Min. fluid level = 220 mm
Max. variation = 100 mm
260 115
66
5
251032_Katalog Surface Skimming A5.indd   23251032_Katalog Surface Skimming A5.indd   23 01.10.2025   11.4801.10.2025   11.48
148 mm148 mm
210 mm
210 mm
Cyan Magenta Yellow Black
_1M68E_251032_katalog-surface-skimming-a5-32pages-148x210mm.pdf - 11:49:28 - October 1, 2025 - Page 23 of 32
24  ·  BELKI SURFACE SKIMMING
Type 08
Type Connection Width Cup
T08-08-06-150-A 08 3/4” 150 A
Tilting Skimmer, 3/4”, A-cup
Flow: up to 60 l/min
Item no.: T08-08-06-150-A
165
61
0
Min. fluid level = 260 mm
Max. variation = 150 mm
440
251032_Katalog Surface Skimming A5.indd   24251032_Katalog Surface Skimming A5.indd   24 01.10.2025   11.4801.10.2025   11.48
148 mm148 mm
210 mm
210 mm
Cyan Magenta Yellow Black
_1M68E_251032_katalog-surface-skimming-a5-32pages-148x210mm.pdf - 11:49:28 - October 1, 2025 - Page 24 of 32
BELKI SURFACE SKIMMING  ·  25
Type 08
Type Connection Width Cup
T08-08-08-150-A 08 1” 150 A
Tilting Skimmer, 1”, A-cup
Flow: up to 60 l/min
Item no.: T08-08-08-150-A
165
62
0
Min. fluid level = 260 mm
Max. variation = 150 mm
440
 2
05
251032_Katalog Surface Skimming A5.indd   25251032_Katalog Surface Skimming A5.indd   25 01.10.2025   11.4801.10.2025   11.48
148 mm148 mm
210 mm
210 mm
Cyan Magenta Yellow Black
_1M68E_251032_katalog-surface-skimming-a5-32pages-148x210mm.pdf - 11:49:28 - October 1, 2025 - Page 25 of 32
26  ·  BELKI SURFACE SKIMMING
Type 40
Type Connection Diameter
T08-40-04-090-050 40 1/2” 90
Cup Suction, 1/2”, Ø90 x 50
Flow: min 200 l/hr.
Item no.: T08-40-04-090-050
B
B
  4
40
 90
M
ax
. v
ar
ia
tio
n
=
40
50
Le
ng
th
 v
ar
ia
bl
e
on
 r
eq
ue
st
M
in
. fl
ui
d
 le
ve
l =
251032_Katalog Surface Skimming A5.indd   26251032_Katalog Surface Skimming A5.indd   26 01.10.2025   11.4801.10.2025   11.48
148 mm148 mm
210 mm
210 mm
Cyan Magenta Yellow Black
_1M68E_251032_katalog-surface-skimming-a5-32pages-148x210mm.pdf - 11:49:28 - October 1, 2025 - Page 26 of 32
BELKI SURFACE SKIMMING  ·  27
Type 40
Type Connection Diameter
T08-40-04-090-100 40 1/2” 90
Cup Suction, 1/2”, Ø90 x 100
Flow: min 200 l/hr.
Item no.: T08-40-04-090-100
B
B
M
ax
. v
ar
ia
tio
n
=
90
 4
45
  n90
10
0
Le
ng
th
 v
ar
ia
bl
e
on
 r
eq
ue
st
M
in
. fl
ui
d
 le
ve
l =
251032_Katalog Surface Skimming A5.indd   27251032_Katalog Surface Skimming A5.indd   27 01.10.2025   11.4801.10.2025   11.48
148 mm148 mm
210 mm
210 mm
Cyan Magenta Yellow Black
_1M68E_251032_katalog-surface-skimming-a5-32pages-148x210mm.pdf - 11:49:29 - October 1, 2025 - Page 27 of 32
28  ·  BELKI SURFACE SKIMMING
Type 40
Type Connection Diameter
T08-40-04-090-300 40 1/2” 90
Cup Suction, 1/2”, Ø90 x 300
Flow: min 200 l/hr.
Item no.: T08-40-04-090-300
B
B
M
ax
. v
ar
ia
tio
n
=
29
0
  8
40
 90
30
0
Le
ng
th
 v
ar
ia
bl
e
on
 r
eq
ue
st
M
in
. fl
ui
d
 le
ve
l =
251032_Katalog Surface Skimming A5.indd   28251032_Katalog Surface Skimming A5.indd   28 01.10.2025   11.4801.10.2025   11.48
148 mm148 mm
210 mm
210 mm
Cyan Magenta Yellow Black
_1M68E_251032_katalog-surface-skimming-a5-32pages-148x210mm.pdf - 11:49:29 - October 1, 2025 - Page 28 of 32
BELKI SURFACE SKIMMING  ·  29
Brackets for tilting skimmers
T08-008-001
T08-008-345
T08-008-002
T08-008-003
T08-008-M3 T08-008-M34
T08-008-005
T08-008-004
T08-008-008
251032_Katalog Surface Skimming A5.indd   29251032_Katalog Surface Skimming A5.indd   29 01.10.2025   11.4801.10.2025   11.48
148 mm148 mm
210 mm
210 mm
Cyan Magenta Yellow Black
_1M68E_251032_katalog-surface-skimming-a5-32pages-148x210mm.pdf - 11:49:29 - October 1, 2025 - Page 29 of 32
30  ·  BELKI SURFACE SKIMMING
Notes
251032_Katalog Surface Skimming A5.indd   30251032_Katalog Surface Skimming A5.indd   30 01.10.2025   11.4801.10.2025   11.48
148 mm148 mm
210 mm
210 mm
Cyan Magenta Yellow Black
_1M68E_251032_katalog-surface-skimming-a5-32pages-148x210mm.pdf - 11:49:29 - October 1, 2025 - Page 30 of 32
BELKI SURFACE SKIMMING  ·  31
Notes
251032_Katalog Surface Skimming A5.indd   31251032_Katalog Surface Skimming A5.indd   31 01.10.2025   11.4801.10.2025   11.48
148 mm148 mm
210 mm
210 mm
Cyan Magenta Yellow Black
_1M68E_251032_katalog-surface-skimming-a5-32pages-148x210mm.pdf - 11:49:29 - October 1, 2025 - Page 31 of 32
HQ / Production plant
BELKI Teknik ApS
Fårupvej 19, DK-8840 Rødkærsbro
Tel. +45 8665 8811
belki-filtration.com • info@belki.dk
BELKI Filtertechnik GmbH
Ostpromenade 54, D-52525 Heinsberg
Tel. +49 (0) 2452 10651-27
B
02-15-E
N
251032_Katalog Surface Skimming A5.indd   32251032_Katalog Surface Skimming A5.indd   32 01.10.2025   11.4801.10.2025   11.48
148 mm148 mm
210 mm
210 mm
Cyan Magenta Yellow Black
_1M68E_251032_katalog-surface-skimming-a5-32pages-148x210mm.pdf - 11:49:29 - October 1, 2025 - Page 32 of 32